

50 F Street, NW Suite 500 Washington, DC 20001 aslrra@aslrra.org www.aslrra.org

Contact: Amy Krouse akrouse@aslrra.org (Cell) 312-371-6947

ASLRRA Selects MaxAccel as Member Discount Program Provider

MaxAccel to offer robust Electronic Recordkeeping Software Services to ASLRRA members

WASHINGTON, March 19, 2024 — Today, the American Short Line and Regional Railroad Association (ASLRRA) announces its newest Member Discount Program provider, MaxAccel. MaxAccel offers a suite of software products available in web and mobile-based solutions to assist small railroads in driving safety, regulatory compliance, operational efficiency and return on investment. Over 220 freight railroads, passenger operations and railroad contractors rely on MaxAccel's suite of AssetPro™ and SafeTrack™ electronic recordkeeping applications every day making them some of the most widely used in the rail transportation industry. ASLRRA members can choose one application, or several to utilize MaxAccel as their single solution for electronic recordkeeping.

"ASLRRA welcomes MaxAccel to a select group of providers as a Member Discount Program provider. Recordkeeping is a time-consuming process for short line railroads, and accuracy is absolutely critical for compliance," said Chuck Baker, President, ASLRRA. "The company's suite of software products is highly regarded in the rail industry, and customized to meet the needs of Class II and III railroads. Using MaxAccel's electronic recordkeeping solutions and analysis capabilities will enable short lines to focus scarce resources on growing their business as part of a world-class freight rail network, delivering high quality, safe, rail service to their customers."

ASLRRA members have access to discounted pricing for products and services that are selected as Member Discount Program participants.

"MaxAccel is proud to have served ASLRRA's membership since our company's inception in 2004, particularly as part of the Association's Safety & Training Committee. We are pleased to extend our engagement to include participation in the Member Discount Program for Electronic Recordkeeping Software Services," said Peter Sutcliffe, Managing Partner, MaxAccel. "MaxAccel's software suite is unique in the Shortline and Regional Railroad market offering a breadth of solutions no other vendor can match. We look forward to partnering with ASLRRA members, delivering superior product support, reasonable pricing and the commitment to being a responsive, easy to work with business partner."

MaxAccel's product offerings available as part of the Member Discount Program include all eight solutions on the AssetPro and SafeTrack Platforms.

For more on MaxAccel and a full listing of products available, members can login and click here.

To join ASLRRA's Member Discount Program, contact <u>Sabrina Waiss</u>, Senior Vice President, Education and Business Development, ASLRRA.

###

About ASLRRA - The American Short Line and Regional Railroad Association (ASLRRA) is a non-profit trade association representing the interests of the nation's 603 short line and regional railroads and railroad supply company members in legislative and regulatory matters. Short lines operate 47,500 miles of track in 48 states, or approximately 29% of the national railroad network, touching in origination or termination one out of every five cars moving on the national railroad system, serving customers who otherwise would be cut off from the national railroad network. www.aslrra.org